market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name. Varstan Shah Mobile No.: 76000RG 414.	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location:	Secma Te) wan i registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: R3/3/24 Valid From R3/7/R4toR9/17/R4Job Fieldwork Mobile No:Address: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## **Assignment letter**

Freelancer Name Seema House Address Tejwani	Job No: 20240649 Job Title: Shield. Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MXAHDF 2023 Reference No: 045	
Anmerabas		Date: 23/7/24	
	Ahmesabas.	-9-1	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	Cari pharma	•7	3001-

solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all erms and conditions.

Date: 234124

Name of signee: Seema Tejwani

à

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:	Varsha Shach.
Contact number:	7600026414
Signature:	Shach No. S
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	
Signature:	

From Name of the Freelancer:- Se Address:- Mobile No:- & 401914-		ejwa	n'i						
			BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA MAT				T	Commerc	cial Us	ie:		
To: MARKET XCEL Dava, Opp Ma 1st Fir, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Ma Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Al PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ngal Park, Nea	ar – IOCI Petro	l	Bill I Date Free	::			+/1012	24. 23-045
Toward	ls my Cha	rges/Fees	sagain	st As	signmer	nt/ssta	ated be	low:	
							d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Shield									
Fieldwork Locations:									
Fees for Assignment			T						
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -						_			
4- Main interview-			2	T	300	1-		2100	1-
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Varshe						0			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: 3	hoch ?	Vis,	. 1	x61	49.			
Totals									
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Code	Amo	unt:-		2100	51-	
	20240	041		_					
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-	2	210	01-	
		Gra	and To	otal (/	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Two H	noush	and	$\circ$	e	hur	12r	eas	on	14
			Sum	mar	v				7.
Assignment Job No. Segment Centr	e Collection Type	Quantity Syno Submitte	ched/ (	Quantity	Rejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Do subul F2 F Ahm		7			5	-	7	7	<b>O</b> ,
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her	ein (both sides o	f the page) is t	rue and c	orrect to	the best of m	y beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	eena	Tej	an	1	Benefi	ciary R	ank Nam	e: (entral	Rank
	21808					•			
beneficiary bank Account Number:					Denen	cial y ir	30 000e	CB340	481822
E&OE							Dillip		
		ghai	N.	5			BIIR	eceived On:	
8 1/10/24		510		110	124.		Bill C	hecked & Class	d On:
(Signature & Date)	-	Approve	ed by	with da			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	u Un:
				in ua					

Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III. Okhia Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name Vass Low S Low Mobile No. 7600026414.	PK of the freetancer
This is to certify that H yrd Shach conducting interviews and collecting data He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter Reference No. Date of Issue 3/7/24 Valid From 23/7/24 to 29/7/24 Job Fieldwork Location: Htmc 144 Mobile No. Address This Authority Card is issued on	
the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Miral House Address 3 Lach 100 No: 202 40649 Freelancer Code: MX AMDF 2023 Job Title: Shield 065 House Address Reference No: Fieldwork Location: Ahmesabas Date 2917/24 Ahmedabad

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FRF	Capi - pharma	7	901-

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 23 7 24

Name of signee: Hiral Sharh.

Signature: N. O. Shah.

Signed in the presence of:

1)	Witness Name: Varsha 3 hach.	
	Contact number: 7600026 414	_
	Signature: Shah N-5	
2)	Witness Name:	
	Contact number:	
	Signature:	

						Part and a company						
From Name of Address: Mobile N		ancer:- 1046		d she	AL.							
	1	A perform	13			B	LL					
To : MAI 1st Fir, 152/	/K3, Ghanshy a Mandir Rd,	EL DATA	, Opp Man	IX PVT. I gal Park, Nea nedabad - 34	r - IOCI Pet		For C Bill N Date	1	27	259	HOFZEZZ	065
		ĩ	owards	my Cha	rges/Fee	saga						001
Job No:	<b>D</b> Gay					Or	riginal As Number a	signme				Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	31	ield										Payble
Fieldwork												
	Assignm					1			r			
	ection Ty		ment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	
	lefing char		inting									
	cruitment/		isting									
	in intervie									,		
									_			
	pecify)	ranslatio	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fe		And the second se										
and the second se	on Charges					7		90	1-		6301-	-
the second second second second	e Name:			Ire: SY	the second s	11		1.4				
Totals	loyee 10	. Date.	aignau	re: SY	an	1.3	MXC	5 <b>9</b> 1				
A) Fees for	r Assigner	nt		Job No.	Tasi	Code	Amo	int:				
				202406	1.000	Code		unt,-				
B) Supervi	sion Charc	nes		204 400			4.000				6301.	_
B) Supervi	sion charg	Jes					Amo					
Dunnen in I	Morder		\				Total (A			ayme	ent	
Rupees in	words	DIX	nur	orea	9 4	Ni	Thy	0	nly			
						Sur	mmar	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	nched/	Quantity R IQC and Agr	ejectedby	Invoice Q Accep	,	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	Rozudu	Pharm	and pum per 7			-	Ċ	>	7		£	0
My PAN Ad Beneficiar	ccount Nun y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e:Hiro	l (both sides o L Dir NO 0	nal s	ha	۲,				e: Vallabh HDFCOC	vithynage Bank Ho VVCCB
and a state of the	Sheih						c			Bill R	eceived On:	
11.0. Shach 110124.				-	32011	$\sim$	1012	4,		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(	Signature	& Date)			Approv	ved by	with dat	e				
										1		